
33. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

Saarwelllingen | 24./25. August 2013
Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)

1. Saar04 Löh, Sascha (BC Niedersalbach)
2. BaWü01 Zimmer, Niclas (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
3. Bay01 Koch, Sascha (1. MKWU München)
3. NRW01 Bourouba, Kamel (Düsseldorf sur place)
5. BaWü05 Testas, Jean-Luc (BF Malsch)
5. BaWü06 Schaake, Jannik (BC Sandhofen)
5. Hess12 Albiger, Jonathan (BC Tromm 1997)
5. Saar09 Strokosch, Manuel (BC Niedersalbach)
9. BaWü09 Faci, Toufik (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
9. Hess02 Weise, Peter ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden)
9. NRW05 May, Marc (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
9. NRW08 Thelen, Daniela (Düsseldorf sur place)
9. NRW24 Schöttler, Michael (BF Neuenrade)
9. Saar01 Monti, David (BC Saarwellingen)
9. Saar03 Neu, Hans-Joachim (BC Saarwellingen)
9. Saar07 Dörr, David (BC Saarwellingen)

17. BaWü03 Maurer, Frank (PC Burggarten Horb)
17. BaWü04 Keller, Pascal (PC Burggarten Horb)
17. BaWü07 Hogh, Armin (VfB Neuffen)
17. BaWü10 Ungerer, Matthias (BC Rastatt)
17. BaWü11 Backens, Sönke (Badischer PV Freiburg)
17. BaWü12 Müller, Tobias (VfB Neuffen)
17. BaWü16 Bräutigam, Kai-Michael (PC Burggarten Horb)
17. BaWü21 Gustain, Alvid (BC Rastatt)
17. BaWü25 Janisch, Joachim (VfB Neuffen)
17. Hess03 Lückert, Frank ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden)
17. Hess05 Engelke, Jörg (TSV Raunheim 1882)
17. Hess08 Bockelmann, Victor (1. Pétanque-Club Wächtersbach)
17. NiSa04 Künnicke, Mathias (Luhdener SV)
17. NRW03 Haaken, Jürgen (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
17. NRW04 Stentenbach, Robin (1. BC "Pétanque" Bad Godesberg)
17. RhPf01 Caquelard, Anthony (BC "Saubrenner" Wittlich)
33. BaWü13 Raab, Marcel (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
33. BaWü15 Raab, Rudolf (1. BC Eisingen)
33. BaWü19 Béton, Patrick (SKV Unterensingen )
33. BaWü20 Schwebel, Patrick (BC Achern)
33. BaWü22 Hess, Winfried (PC Burggarten Horb)
33. Bay03 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
33. Bay05 Pfortner, Regis (1. MKWU München)
33. Bay06 Deichner, Nils (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
33. Hess07 Sittmann, Friedrich (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
33. Hess14 Amrane, Abdelkader (1. PC Rüsselsheim)
33. NiSa01 Garner, Jan  (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
33. NiSa02 Sölter, Sören (BF Bad Nenndorf)
33. NiSa06 Hauptvogel, Thomas (FC Schüttorf 09)
33. NiSa10 Fark, Daniel (PC Emden)
33. NiSa11 Brülls, Ulrich (SGF Bremen)
33. Nord01 Naschitzki, Andreas (PSG Hamboule)
33. NRW07 Bec, Daniel (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)
33. NRW09 Rieger, Kim (Royale Cologne)
33. NRW13 Mattes, Clemens (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW14 Lubitz, Bernd (Diaboulo Bochum)
33. NRW15 Bosold, Michael (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)
33. NRW17 Schmitz, Daniel (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
33. NRW20 Hoffrogge, Marcel (Boule-PC Essen-Stadtgarten)
33. NRW21 Frank, Uwe (DFG Warendorf)
33. NRW22 Andrianasoloaina, Josue (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW23 Kersten, Thomas (PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)
33. Ost02 Adrian, Peter (Nebenbouler Jena)
33. Ost03 Wienrich, Bastian (Nebenbouler Jena)
33. RhPf05 Degen, Rolf (1. BC Niederkirchen 04)
33. Saar02 Wagner, Andre (PF Saarbrücken)
33. Saar05 Avaria-Espinoza, Marcello (BC Saarwellingen)
33. Saar06 Wolff, Patrice (BC Saarwellingen)



33. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

Saarwelllingen | 24./25. August 2013
Rang Team Spieler/innen (Vereine)

65. BaWü02 Beck, Jens-Christian (BC Stuttgart)
65. BaWü08 Zimmer, Dieter (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
65. BaWü23 Rajakumar, Vallipuram (PSG Steinenbronn)
65. BaWü24 Kunz, Walter (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü27 Knörzer, Ralf (PSG Steinenbronn)
65. BaWü31 Kalms, Christian (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü32 Brucker, Sascha (TV Brühl)
65. BaWü37 Smith, Nathan (BF Wiesloch)
65. BaWü38 Schlepp, Peter (PSG Steinenbronn)
65. Bay02 Ress, Siegfried (PCNC Nürnberg)
65. Bay04 Nguyen, Dang Tuyen (BF Niedernberg)
65. Bay07 Ress, Matthias (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
65. Bay08 Sichermann, Herbert (BC HK Ansbach)
65. Bay09 Schönweiß, Manfred (BCI Röthenbach)
65. Bay10 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)
65. Bay11 Kenyeres, Elek (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
65. Hess01 Sittmann, Pascal (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
65. Hess04 Panitz, Florian (1. Pétanque-Club Wächtersbach)
65. Hess09 Bär, Norbert (BC Tromm 1997)
65. Hess13 Dang, Van Duy (PC Gründau)
65. Hess15 Fritsch, Patric ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden)
65. NiSa07 Brenneke, Irene (Luhdener SV)
65. Nord03 Mildahn, Sven (ABC Hamburg)
65. NRW06 Jansen, Manfred (SG La boule d'Or 1990)
65. NRW10 Scholten, Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW11 Looschen, Sönke (Cercle des Pétanqueurs Erkrath)
65. NRW12 Patzelt, Holger (Boule am Bux Kamen)
65. NRW18 Arendt, Christian (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. NRW19 Biesheuvel, Fabian Ruben (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. RhPf06 Daniele, Francesco (TSG Mittelbach-Hengstbach)
65. Saar08 Schuligen, Michael (BC Niedersalbach)
65. Saar10 Münch, Didier (BC Saarwellingen)
65. BaWü14 Royer, Christian (BF Malsch)
65. BaWü17 Orth, Daniel (1. BC Schwetzingen)
65. BaWü18 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü26 Limam, Malek (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü28 Binder, Ulrich (VfB Neuffen)
65. BaWü29 Weber, Thorsten (BF Malsch)
65. BaWü30 Fahner, Patrick (SC Käfertal)
65. BaWü33 Gülec, Abdullah (BF Malsch)
65. BaWü34 Trost, Michael (PC Bouletten Mannheim)
65. BaWü35 Colell, Georg (CP 'les sept presidents' Schorndorf)
65. BaWü36 Quaiser, Marcel (TSV Grünwinkel)
65. BaWü39 Anders, Oliver (Bühler BC)
65. Berl01 Schmid, André (BC Berlin)
65. Hess06 Assane, Hussein ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden)
65. Hess10 Haenle, Gerhard (DJK SV Eintracht Steinheim)
65. Hess11 Landgrebe, Wolfgang (SG Rumkugler Kassel)
65. NiSa03 Schenke, Theodor (SGF Bremen)
65. NiSa05 Moritz, Andreas (PC Göttingen)
65. NiSa08 Diekmann, Helmut (BF Bad Nenndorf)
65. NiSa09 Tautz, Peter (TC Oldenburg Süd)
65. NiSa12 Gorowicz, August (FSV Füchtenfeld)
65. Nord02 Jütte, Jaspers (Hamburger Rugby-Club)
65. Nord04 Karimi, Abraham (Hamburger Rugby-Club)
65. Nord05 Lohrer, Lasse (Zauberbouler Neumünster)
65. Nord06 Schmitz, Matthias (Hamburger Boule-Club)
65. NRW02 Kasper, Oliver (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. NRW16 Donder, Manfred (BC Köln)
65. Ost01 Möller, David (1. Chemnitzer PC)
65. RhPf02 Michael, Gordon (BF "Le Cochonnet" Rockenhausen)
65. RhPf03 Fox, Robert (BC Herxheim)
65. RhPf04 Schumann, Thomas (TuS 1890 Koblenz-Niederberg)
65. RhPf07 Klein, Ingo (1. Lauterer BC Otterbach)



33. Deutsche Pétanque-Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Classement: B-Turnier
Saarwelllingen | 24./25. August 2013

Rang Team Spieler/innen

1. BaWü18 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )

2. Hess11 Landgrebe, Wolfgang (SG Rumkugler Kassel)

3. RhPf04 Schumann, Thomas (TuS 1890 Koblenz-Niederberg)

3. Nord04 Karimi, Abraham (Hamburger Rugby-Club)

5. RhPf06 Daniele, Francesco (TSG Mittelbach-Hengstbach)

5. NiSa03 Schenke, Theodor (SGF Bremen)

5. Bay07 Ress, Matthias (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)

5. Bay02 Ress, Siegfried (PCNC Nürnberg)

9. Saar08 Schuligen, Michael (BC Niedersalbach)

9. NRW19 Biesheuvel, Fabian Ruben (Düsseldorf sur place)

9. NRW18 Arendt, Christian (Düsseldorf sur place)

9. Nord06 Schmitz, Matthias (Hamburger Boule-Club)

9. Hess10 Haenle, Gerhard (DJK SV Eintracht Steinheim)

9. Bay04 Nguyen, Dang Tuyen (BF Niedernberg)

9. BaWü36 Quaiser, Marcel (TSV Grünwinkel)

9. BaWü14 Royer, Christian (BF Malsch)

17. Nord05 Lohrer, Lasse (Zauberbouler Neumünster)

17. Nord03 Mildahn, Sven (ABC Hamburg)

17. Nord02 Jütte, Jaspers (Hamburger Rugby-Club)

20. Saar10 Münch, Didier (BC Saarwellingen)

20. Ost01 Möller, David (1. Chemnitzer PC)

20. NRW16 Donder, Manfred (BC Köln)

20. NRW12 Patzelt, Holger (Boule am Bux Kamen)

20. NiSa12 Gorowicz, August (FSV Füchtenfeld)

20. NiSa09 Tautz, Peter (TC Oldenburg Süd)

20. NiSa07 Brenneke, Irene (Luhdener SV)

20. Hess15 Fritsch, Patric ("La Boule Joyeuse" Wiesbaden)

20. Berl01 Schmid, André (BC Berlin)

20. Bay10 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)

20. Bay09 Schönweiß, Manfred (BCI Röthenbach)

20. Bay08 Sichermann, Herbert (BC HK Ansbach)

20. BaWü38 Schlepp, Peter (PSG Steinenbronn)

20. BaWü37 Smith, Nathan (BF Wiesloch)

20. BaWü35 Colell, Georg (CP 'les sept presidents' Schorndorf)

20. BaWü33 Gülec, Abdullah (BF Malsch)

20. BaWü26 Limam, Malek (BC Rastatt)

20. BaWü23 Rajakumar, Vallipuram (PSG Steinenbronn)


